
Ramadan Date Day Fajr Shrouq Zuhr Asr Maghrib Isha
1 11-Mar Mon 5:58 AM 7:08 AM 1:02 PM 4:35 PM 6:57 PM 8:06 PM
2 12-Mar Tue 5:57 AM 7:07 AM 1:02 PM 4:36 PM 6:58 PM 8:07 PM
3 13-Mar Wed 5:55 AM 7:05 AM 1:01 PM 4:36 PM 6:59 PM 8:07 PM
4 14-Mar Thu 5:54 AM 7:04 AM 1:01 PM 4:37 PM 7:00 PM 8:08 PM
5 15-Mar Fri 5:53 AM 7:03 AM 1:01 PM 4:38 PM 7:00 PM 8:09 PM
6 16-Mar Sat 5:51 AM 7:01 AM 1:00 PM 4:38 PM 7:01 PM 8:10 PM
7 17-Mar Sun 5:50 AM 7:00 AM 1:00 PM 4:39 PM 7:02 PM 8:11 PM
8 18-Mar Mon 5:48 AM 6:58 AM 1:00 PM 4:39 PM 7:03 PM 8:12 PM
9 19-Mar Tue 5:47 AM 6:57 AM 1:00 PM 4:40 PM 7:03 PM 8:12 PM
10 20-Mar Wed 5:46 AM 6:56 AM 12:59 PM 4:40 PM 7:04 PM 8:13 PM
11 21-Mar Thu 5:44 AM 6:54 AM 12:59 PM 4:41 PM 7:05 PM 8:14 PM
12 22-Mar Fri 5:43 AM 6:53 AM 12:59 PM 4:41 PM 7:06 PM 8:15 PM
13 23-Mar Sat 5:41 AM 6:51 AM 12:58 PM 4:42 PM 7:06 PM 8:16 PM
14 24-Mar Sun 5:40 AM 6:50 AM 12:58 PM 4:42 PM 7:07 PM 8:16 PM
15 25-Mar Mon 5:38 AM 6:48 AM 12:58 PM 4:43 PM 7:08 PM 8:17 PM
16 26-Mar Tue 5:37 AM 6:47 AM 12:58 PM 4:43 PM 7:09 PM 8:18 PM
17 27-Mar Wed 5:35 AM 6:45 AM 12:57 PM 4:44 PM 7:09 PM 8:19 PM
18 28-Mar Thu 5:34 AM 6:44 AM 12:57 PM 4:44 PM 7:10 PM 8:20 PM
19 29-Mar Fri 5:33 AM 6:43 AM 12:57 PM 4:45 PM 7:11 PM 8:21 PM
20 30-Mar Sat 5:31 AM 6:41 AM 12:56 PM 4:45 PM 7:12 PM 8:22 PM
21 31-Mar Sun 5:30 AM 6:40 AM 12:56 PM 4:46 PM 7:12 PM 8:22 PM
22 1-Apr Mon 5:28 AM 6:38 AM 12:56 PM 4:46 PM 7:13 PM 8:23 PM
23 2-Apr Tue 5:27 AM 6:37 AM 12:55 PM 4:46 PM 7:14 PM 8:24 PM
24 3-Apr Wed 5:25 AM 6:35 AM 12:55 PM 4:47 PM 7:15 PM 8:25 PM
25 4-Apr Thu 5:24 AM 6:34 AM 12:55 PM 4:47 PM 7:15 PM 8:26 PM
26 5-Apr Fri 5:22 AM 6:32 AM 12:55 PM 4:48 PM 7:16 PM 8:27 PM
27 6-Apr Sat 5:21 AM 6:31 AM 12:54 PM 4:48 PM 7:17 PM 8:28 PM
28 7-Apr Sun 5:19 AM 6:29 AM 12:54 PM 4:49 PM 7:18 PM 8:29 PM
29 8-Apr Thu 5:18 AM 6:28 AM 12:54 PM 4:49 PM 7:18 PM 8:29 PM
30 9-Apr Fri 5:17 AM 6:27 AM 12:53 PM 4:49 PM 7:19 PM 8:30 PM

---  Source  www.islamicfinder.org
---  Timing is based on 15 degrees calculation for Fajr and Isha
---  It is recommended to stop eating 15 minutes before Fajr due to potential inaccuracies in calculations
---  Please check with IIOC to confirm start and end of Ramadan
---  Fajr prayer will be at 6:10 am first 10 days, 6:00 am second 10 days, and 5:45 am last 10 days
---  Isha prayer will be at 8:30 pm for first 20 nights and 8:45 for last 10 nights 

---  Carpooling is encouraged to ease IIOC's parking congestion and help the environment 
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